

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Work:- Const. of Road from gudra Chowk TO Fakariga Talab Dar under- MMGSY- Gen					
Agency:- Chandrika prsd. Sah Patalghat, Saharsa.					
Agr. No.- 12 SBI/2021-22					
Date of Stamp- 02.06.2021					
Date of Comp- 01.06.2022					
A.D.O. Comp.-					

(1) Providing and fixing					
Setting out the Working					
pillars - - - - - 11					
V.M.B.P. 29 11					
(ii) Benchmark pillars					
3.00 NOS @ Rs 4048 = 12144					
Rs 12145 = 32					
(ii) Reference pillars					
8.00 NOS @ 1854.92/each - Rs 14839 = 36					
(2) Clearing and grubbing					
road land including					
manual means - - -					
- - - - - 11					
V.M.B.P. 29 11 1.407 Hect.					
@ Rs 52970 = 33/Hect - Rs 74529 = 25					
Continuation 101593 = 93					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	BF		Rs	1015	13=93
(3) Const. of Embankment					
with approved material					
obtained from borrow					
Pits Lead upto - 100 m					
- - - - - left					
Vm BP-50	Qty	6122.098 m ³			
@ Rs 143=20/m ³			Rs	590284	=43
(4) Const. of embankment					
with approved material					
obtained from borrow					
Pits Lead upto - 100 m					
- - - - - left					
Vm BP-50	Qty	255.707 m ³			
@ Rs 190=36/m ³			Rs	48676	=38
(5) Const. of sub-grade					
and earthen shoulders					
with approved material					
from borrow pits - -					
- - - - - left					
Vm BP-32	Qty	4103.376+1293.887			
5497.262 m ³ @ 190=36/m ³			Rs	1046458	=79
(6) Const. of GSD by providing					
Well graded material					
for ge. - - - - - left					
Vm BP-33	Qty	1567.062 m ³			
@ Rs 2899=75/m ³			Rs	4544088	=03
Continuation 6331021=56					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	BF				Rs 633/021=56
(7) Providing, Laying, spreading and Compacting stone aggregate of W.B.M. - 3 -					
V.M.B.P. 40 Qty. 559.495 m ³					
@ Rs 3757.88/m ³					21025755=07
(8) Providing and applying primer Coat with emulsion (S.S-1) - - - -					
V.M.B.P. 41 Qty. 7079.333 m ²					
@ Rs 41=55/m ²					Rs 294146=28
(9) Providing and applying Tack Coat with bituminous emulsion (S.S-1) - - -					
V.M.B.P. 42 Qty. 7079.333 m ²					
@ Rs 16=16/m ²					Rs 100243=95
(10) Providing and Laying rolling of close grade mix Seal Surface - -					
V.M.B.P. 42 Qty. 7079.333 m ²					
@ Rs 128=18/m ²					Rs 1395902=88
(11) Const. of un. reinforced plain Cement Concrete C.C. Pavement - -					
V.M.B.P. 40 Qty. 60.90 m ²					
@ Rs 6940=64/m ²					422684=92
Continuation					
					10646514=61

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
BA ————					Rs 10646514=61
(12) Laying brick Soling					
Layer on prepared					
Subgrade ————					Qty
VTMBP-43		Qty 50.00 m ²			
@ Rs 507=59/m ²					Rs 25379=50
(13) Providing and Laying					
Rec 115 Kilometer					
Stone ————					Qty
(i) Ordinary 200 Stone					
VTMBP-46		Qty 3.00 Nos			
@ Rs 2203=71/each					Rs 6611=13
(ii) 200 m Stone					
VTMBP-46		Qty 8.00 Nos			
@ Rs 599=19/each					Rs 4793=52
(14) Providing and fixing of					
Logo typical MMSY					
Project Board ————					Qty
VTMBP-30246		Qty 5.00 Nos			
@ Rs 9686=32/each					Rs 48431=60
(15) Providing and Laying					
16 boundary pillar/guard					
Post ————					Qty
VTMBP-48		Qty 72.00 Nos			
@ Rs 503=41/each					Rs 36245=52
					10267975=88

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
13/17 Providing and fixing of retro-reflectorised					
place board - - -					
(i) 600 mm Δ Board					
VMBP-51 Qty. 14.50 Nos					
@ Rs 3708.65/each - Rs 51921=10					
(ii) 600 mm $\square$ Board					
VMBP-51 Qty. 2.00 Nos					
@ Rs 4933.50/each - Rs 9867=10					
(iii) 800 x 600 mm $\square$ Board					
VMBP-51 Qty. 2.00 Nos					
@ Rs 6833.45/each - Rs 13666=96					

(iv) 600 x 450 mm $\square$ Board					
VMBP-51 Qty. 2.00 Nos					
@ Rs 4808.10/each - Rs 9616=24					
(v) 950 mm Side Delagen					
VMBP-51 Qty. 2.00 Nos					
@ Rs 8685.23/each - Rs 17370=46					
17/18 Road marking with hot applied Thermoplastic Compound OT Surface - -					
- - -					
VMBP-46 Qty. 377.00 m ²					
@ Rs 721.95/m ² - Rs 272175=15					
18/19 Road marking with hot applied an. cc Pw - -					
VMBP-46 Qty. 20.00 m ²					
@ Rs 8107.76/m ² - Rs 16215=20					
Continuation					Rs 11158807=99

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
BF —					Rs 11158807 = 99
19/20 Planting of Trees by					
The road side in 0.6m					
dia holes — — —					Rs 1
VGM DP-51 Qty. 191.40 MT					
@ Rs 837 = 70/each —					Rs 160000 = 70
20/51 E/w in excavation					
for foundation of					
structure — — —					Rs 1
VGM DP-30 Qty 1066.90 m ²					
@ Rs 279 = 09/m ² —					Rs 292179 = 32
21/22 Providing plain/rcc in					
open foundation of					
Pcc Nil — — —					Rs 1
VGM DP-30 Qty. 74.57 m ³ —					Rs 402599 = 70
@ Rs 5398 = 95/m ³ —					Rs 402599 = 70
22/23 Providing for plain/rcc					
in open foundation Pcc					
M20 — — —					Rs 1
VGM DP-31 Qty. 317.40 m ³					
@ Rs 6004.57/m ³ —					Rs 1903448 = 69
23/24 Supplying fitting placing					
Hyd Box in Foundation					
of CD Culvert — — —					
— — — — —					Rs 1
VGM DP-31 Qty. 1.409387 MT					
@ Rs 49421 = 60/MT —					Rs 69654 = 16
					13986690 = 56

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
AP ———					Rs 139 86 69 0 = 56
24/25 Providing for plain/rcc					
in sub-structure rcc					
M20 grade ———					Qty
√mBP-32 Qty. 161.602 m ³					
@Rs 6210 = 84/m ³ ———					Rs 1003 684 = 16
25/26 Providing weep holes					
in B/M, S/M abutment					
w/wall & R/wall ———					
—————					Qty
√mBP-33 Qty. 344.6 Nos					
Lt. 342 Nos @Rs 110 = 16/cent ———					Rs 37 640 = 52
26/27 Providing for plain					
RCC in sub-structure					
in RCC M25 ———					Qty
√mBP-32 Qty. 98.920 m ³					
@Rs 6843.49/m ³ ———					Rs 67 69 58 = 83
27/28 Supplying fitting and					
placing HYSD bar in					
sub-structure ———					Qty
√mBP-33 Qty. 14.766516 MT					
@Rs 49567 = 59/MT ———					Rs 731 940 = 61
28/29 Backfilling behind					
abutment, w/wall and					
R/wall ———					Qty
√mBP-34 Qty. 329.23/m ³					
@Rs 752 = 08/m ³ ———					Rs 247 608 = 05
					1 66 84 52 = 93

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
BT					Rs 16684521=93
29/30 Providing and Laying					
Diller media with					
granular crushed - -					
- - - - -					
VTMBP-34 Qty 189.039 m ³					
@ Rs 3357=44/m ³					Rs 633552=86
30/31 Providing and Laying					
RCC in Slab RCC					
M20 grade - - -					Est
VTMBP-35 Qty 42.674 m ³					
@ Rs 7033=20/m ³					Rs 317204=37
31/32 Supplying fitting and					
Placing HYSD Bar in					
Slab - - -					Est
VTMBP-34 Qty 3.56884 m ³					
@ Rs 50697=51/m ³					Rs 180933=53
32/33 Providing for plain/					
RCC in parapet wall					
RCC M20 - - -					Est
VTMBP-43244 Qty 37.48 m ³					
@ Rs 6210.84/m ³					Rs 232782=28
33/34 Painting two coats					
including primer coat					
in parapets wall - -					
- - - - -					Est
VTMBP-44 Qty 258.64 m ²					
@ Rs 100=76/m ²					Rs 26060=57
Continuation					18075055=54

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
BF					Rs 180750.55 = 54
34/35 Providing and Laying					
Drainage Spouts					
					Qty
VmBP-43 Qty. 36.17 Nrs					
@ Rs 422 = 26/each					Rs 15201 = 36
35/36 Providing and Laying					
Cement Concrete in					
Wearing Coat M20					
					Qty
VmBP-45 Qty. 1.68 m ³					
@ Rs 11876 = 89/m ³					Rs 17577 = 80
36/37 Providing and Laying					
RCC in approach slab					
RCC M30					Qty
VmBP-45 Qty. 12.60 m ³					
@ Rs 9968 = 68/m ³					Rs 125597 = 81
37/38 Providing Blain/RCC in					
levelling Course below					
approach slab					Qty
VmBP-45 Qty. 6.30 m ³					
@ Rs 5854 = 19/m ³					Rs 36881 = 40
38/43 Dismantling of existing					
Structure Like Culvert					
					Qty
(1) Cement Concrete -					
VmBP-35 Qty. 5.52 m ³					
@ Rs 497 = 81/m ³					Rs 2067 = 91
Continuation 18272761 = 82					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
BA —————				Rs 182727	61=82
(u) Reinforced Cement Concrete					
VmBP-35 Qty 8.40 m ³					
@ Rs 1128=62/m ³ —————				Rs 9480	41
49/64 Estimating of existing					
Structure like culverts					
bridges — — — — —					
(i) Cement Mortar					
VmBP-35 Qty 138.60 m ²					
@ Rs 235=92/m ² —————				Rs 32706	83
40/45 Removal of all types					
of House pipes and					
stacking — — — — —					
VmBP-33 Qty 10.6 RM					
@ Rs 264=92/RM —————				Rs 2649	20
				18317398	26
Add GST @ 12% —————				Rs 2197823	79
Add L. Cess @ 1% —————				Rs 183157	98
Add S.F @ 10% as per					
Rate of Material —————				Rs 89878	63
				20788252	66
Less bell rd @ 11.05% —————				Rs 2297101	92
				18491150	74
Less privatus pay —————				Rs 11522785	00
				6968363	70
Say Rs 69,68,364 = 10					
				1619	120 ¹²

16/12/22
16/12

Continuation

cap 100
20/12/22